



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
009110004	BOLT SOCKET HEAD 5/16 X 1	1
011106015	SCREW HEX PLAIN 6X16 DIN#933 250,500,24G	1
014210020	SCREW SOCKET RPLS 001521020	4
014210040	SCREW SOCKET RPLS 001521040	4
0164B	SCREW, HHC ROUNDED 3/8-16 SPCL	7
0166A	LOCKWASHER 3/8	10
0201503A103	PACKING ST-1503A	5
0201503UL120	CORD GLAND 8M ST-1503A,S500UL	1
0202005A102	DISCHARGE PORT 2005A	1
0202010T120	CORD AC ST-2010T	2
0204450100	NUT LOCK QP-60TD	2
020S2047003	IMPELLER ST20407	1
020S500UL003	IMPELLER S-500UL/CE/P **SEE NOTE	3
0424	SCREW, HHC 1/4-20 X 1 1/4	1
0430430120	FUEL CAP NEW STYLE GA-2.5/6HA	3
0458220071	SEAL WASHER 3/8 QP-4TH	7
0458220100	SEAL WASHER QP-60TDI,TDD	1
0481310700	ORING	1
0482200240	O RING	2
0483602250	O RING QP3TH	2
0489241780	O RING VOLUTE CASING QP-204	5
0489242100	O RING CASING QP-204	2
0489312300	O RING VOLUTE CASING QP-201A	1
0489312960	O RING DRAIN COVER 40TD/TDH	12
0489352400	O RING DRAIN COVER 20T,301TA 402	1
050100900	O RING MT-75H	1
050100950	O RING DR-50,MT-60H,70	1
0601804887	CIRCUIT BREAKER 25SSAI,DCA-10SPX3	1
0601806423	CIRCUIT BREAKER GA-97HZ	1
0601807456	CIRCUIT BREAKER SDW225SS *SEENOTES*	1
0601807458	CIRCUIT BREAKER	7
0601810523	INDICATOR ASSEMBLY TLW-300SS	1
0601812597	RECEPTACLE 20AMP GA-2.3R,3.6RZ,DCA25	1
0601829301	GFCI SENSING MODULE	1
0601830737	SWITCH FULL POWER GRF-3.5R,GDP-4000,G	1
0601831620	SWITCH ROCKER GAW-135H,GAW-180HE	1
0601870440	CIRCUIT BREAKER DCA-25SSIU2 SEE NOTE	1
0601872301	CIRCUIT BREAKER GA-6HA1	1
0602046335	ELEMENT AIR CLEANER	4



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
0602046391	ELEMENT AIR CLEANER DLW-300ES	4
0602046611	ELEMENT A/C DCA-25USI,25SSIU	2
0602122272	UNIT OIL PRESSURE 105965 25,45SSIU UP	1
0602123266	UNIT WATER TEMPERATURE DCA-25USI	1
0602125031	GAUGE FUEL GA-2.3R,3.6RZ	1
0602125034	GAUGE FUEL GA-2.9R/4.5R	2
060403020	OIL SEAL TC-30458	1
0631211060ASSY	CAP DRAIN W/ O-RING QP-204	4
0631211100ASSY	CAP DRAIN W/O-RING QP301T,QP305SLT,	8
0631211159	CAP FLOODING W/ O-RING QP3TH	9
0655	SCREW, HHC 5/16-18 X 3/4	4
070100330	V BELT A32 MVC-90A	1
070100332	VBELT MVC88H	1
0723302040	SHOCK MOUNT 20TDH,201/D,301T/TBD	6
0723302546	CUSHION RUBBER QP40TA W/ EH340	6
0806123530	SEAL MECHANICAL QP-301T/TA	1
0808112320	SEAL MECHANICAL NOTE QP-205S,QP303H	2
0811345443	SLEEVE MECHANICAL SEAL QP2TH	1
0811885446	SLEEVE MECHANICAL SEAL QP3TH	1
0852833020	LINER ADJUSTING QP-201/A/H	1
0852834525	LINER ADJUSTING QP40TH QP-402A	4
0852853020	SHIM ADJUSTING 0.5 QP-201A/H	7
0852854525	LINER ADJUSTING QP40TH QP-402A	3
0948	WASHER, FLAT SAE 1/4	1
10022	FITTING, PLASTIC 6BARB-4BARB NON-STK	2
10314	CABLE, BATTERY POS 4GA X 31" POSNON-STK	1
10611	BELT, A21 **SERVICE PART* NON-STK	1
10PSA	10X095X58 DIAMOND BLADE	2
11246	DECAL, INTERNATIONAL SET STDS NON-STK	1
1139	KEY, WOODRUFF 1/4X1-1/4	2
11418	CAP FUEL W/ GAUGE	1
11555	PIVOT BLOCK W/ BUSHING, MOTOR MOUNT	2
11613	NUT, FULL HEX 1/4-28 LEFT HAND	1
1182001	FILTER OIL F4L914	1
1182946	SUCTION FILTER **SEE NOTES**	1
11874	GROMMET, LEVER MINOR # Z-2064	2
119041	LEVER, TROWEL ARM H, RIGHT SIDE, SILVER	1
12093W	46.5 IN PAN FLOAT, 5 BLADE SF ROT	2
1224448	FILTER ELEMENT RX1575	1



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
1237	SCREW	5
1238	KEY	2
12681001700002	COVER DRAIN QP-20,40TA	1
1293330620	PACKING VOLUTE CASING 204	2
13002	SEAL, BEARING, 1-1/2ID	2
1322	SCREW ASM, TROWEL ARM RETAINING LONG	4
13331357000	KEY WOODRUFF (25X18) GX160 HC-0348433	1
14660600210002	CASING COVER	1
1466330460	O-RING (CASING QP-4TH	1
1522143170	FILTER, FUEL V1505,V2203-M,	2
1553172402	TANK RESERVE MRX-440P	1
1573620101	ELEMENT SET EC12D MT-85	1
16052	BELT, 3VX335	1
1613261008	SPONGE FILTER MT-85	2
1615010400	RECOIL STARTER ASSEMBLY MT-85EC12D	1
16584883300	CONTROL SPRING	1
16592883310	SPRING CABLE RETURN GX240,390 HC-0743203	1
17109	SCREW, SHSCU M8-1.25X8MM DIN916	5
1723	ROD END, 5/16 DIA X 5/16-24 MALE E	2
17231899000	COVER AIR CLEANER GX240K1 SEE NOTES	1
18016	CABLE PARK BRAKE WB16	1
18044	SWITCH TRACTION CONTROL WPB-16	1
18057	LEVER, PARK BRAKE	1
18058	VALVE DIRECTIONAL WBH16AWD	1
18058SK	KIT, SEAL (18058)	1
18177	SPRING MT16	3
18245	DECAL LIFT WPB16	5
18247	DECAL, CRUSH AREA WARNING WPB16 OBS	1
18320ZF1H02	PROTECTOR MUFFLER GX120/160 HC-4644811	1
1841040030	IMPELLER 201TA,202TH	1
1992000110	VOLUTE CASING-CLOSED 4 POST QP-3TH/E	1
1992040033ASSY	IMPELLER ASSY QP-3TH/TE	1
1992250700	PLATE WEAR QP3TH	1
19976	HAND WENCH ASSY	1
1T02143560	ELEMENT FUEL FILTER Z482E3B	8
20434	HOUSING, CABLE, 74	1
20438	SCREW	1
20439	WHEEL ASM, HAND-QPHA JB	1
20561001	BEARING SEALED FHR208-24	2



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
20646	LATCH PIN FOR FLOAT PANS	1
2073260618	ELEMENT SET A/C (SEE NOTES FOR MODELS	1
20856	SWITCH ASM, KILL	1
21047	KIT, BEARING/SEAL, JA/BA/HPA/CA GEARBOX	2
21107	FILTER, SUCTION 5" 10 MICRON SYN L	1
21172	CABLE, THROTTLE 68"	1
21243	KIT THROTTLE REPLACEMENT	2
21513	BREATHER, FILTER 10 MICRON 1/4MPNON-STK	1
21746	SPRING, THROTTLE	3
2175164	FILTER AIR ELEMENT	2
21899	KEY,STX/HTX HYD MOTOR-SAUER 682L9159	2
22371	FILTER,HYDRAULICSTX/HTX	1
22732	THROTTLE LEVER ASM	1
23165	LIFTING STRAP 36IN	1
23365	BELT,CVT HHN/HHX	1
2372515	STAY AIR CLEANER NON-STK	1
23959	SWITCH, IGN, IP67 RATED	1
239591	KEY, IGNITION	10
2526253120	CARBURETOR EH12-2D MT-74F	1
2584	SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON	2
26250	SCREW, HHC 1/4-20 X 1 3/4	1
26510362	ELEMENT AIR FILTER LT-12	2
26560017	FILTER ELEMENT KIT FUEL LT-12	1
27028001	SPRING EXTERNAL 20" SAW	2
2746231100	CARBURETOR SEE NOTES	1
2826-1	ARM. TROWEL, J 9-3/4, SILVER	1
2827	TRAVEL ARM	4
2944566410	ELEMENT OIL FILTER	2
301419750	FILTER IN LINE FUEL 10G/A,60H	2
3024	SPRING, PADDLE SHAFT NON-STK	2
302910080	HOSE ASSY FUEL 80G,120L/LA/N	1
3061	SPACER, 2 7/8 X 2 1/8 X .105	19
30697	36 IN PAN FLOAT, 4B EDGER FLAT	1
30698	COMBO BLADE	8
323831	ARM, TROWEL, LONG HD SILVER NON-STK	11
32608W	PAN FLOAT 46" 6BLADE SUPERFLAT	2
32674	CYLINDER PUMP STROKING	1
34505E	SEPERATOR WATER FUEL ELEMENT MQ600	1
351437785	HOLDER COCK MT-74F,75HS,MTR-120LA	1



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
3530	KIT, SEAL (TUB)	1
353030090	CAP TANK YELLOW MT-55F,65H,7	1
353213710	TANK OIL MT75HS/85HS	1
353332870	BELLOW MT50 RPLS 351324300	1
354030030	FILTER CHARCOAL MT-85HPT1929	2
354030040	FILTER *BLACK* MT-85HPT1928	2
354446170	PIN	1
366010070	PRIMARY ELEMENT MTX 70	2
366010080	SECONDARY ELEMENT MTX 70	1
366345280	HOLDER, FILTER MTX 70	1
366345980	KNOB, CLEANER COVER MTX 70	1
366348550	CLUTCH ASSY (L)/MTX NEW STYLE	1
366350460	CAP ASSY FUEL TANK MTX-80 NEW EPA	2
3741055150	KEY STARTER(SET)V1205 BLW-400	1
392292	NOZZLE, SPRAY	2
416338990	CLUTCH AY MVC-88	1
416452809	COLLAR, MVC88VTH/VTHW NON-STK	1
419910010	VAS HANDLE ASSY MVC-82VH/VHW	1
42035	PIGTAIL PITCH CYLINDER WIRE	2
42069	PLATE, GEN3 HTX/STX SEAT	1
45599	GUARD SENSOR HTXDF	1
50484101	ELEMENT AIR FILTER MVH-406DSZ	1
50539200	FUEL FILTER MVH406DSZ	1
508667	HYD OIL FILTER	5
513608	DECAL	10
516476	WHEEL/TIRE ASSY 4-HOLE SEE NOTES	1
52080	CAP, FUEL EPA	1
520935	DECAL, SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS	1
60001	HOSE, PVC CLEAR .250 DIA. X .375NON-STK	15
60002	HOSE, PVC CLEAR .375 DIA. X .50 NON-STK	8
6014C	NUT, HEX FINISH 5/16-24	10
6904	NUT, HEX FINISH 1/4-28 ZINC PLATED	1
7538070	SCREW	1
8164	NUT, SLOTTED HEX JAM, 1-20, NP	1
8943142633	CARTRIDGE OIL FILTER 3KC1 8.8 SEE NOTES	7
8943672922	FUEL FILTER ASM DCA25USI 4LE2	1
8970785920	MAGNETIC SWITCH ASSY DCA25USI 4LE2	2
8980188580	CARTRIDGE, OIL FILTER DCA-45USI2	2
8980374810	ELEMENT FUEL FILTER W/O SENSOR 4LE2	1



Multiquip Obsolete Parts List

THIS LIST WAS GENERATED IN JANUARY 2021

PLEASE CALL FOR PRICE AND CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

JOHN ANDREAS AT 1-800-369-2215. WE CAN SHIP WORLDWIDE.

Part #	Description	Qty Available
8980714010	FILTER, FUEL DCA-125SSIU	2
8980742881	FUEL FILTER	2
8980756761	ELEMENT	1
8981430411	FUEL FILTER ELEMENT	2
8981731650	KIT, FUEL FEED PUMP	2
8982402790	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER	6
8982402800	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER	2
930405011	SHOCK ABSORBING RUBBER - SEE BDT	4
939010254	SHOCK ABSORBER MVC-64H/EW	4
952400130	SPACER 9304	1
953405270	PLUG 85H	1
954405990	FUEL COCK AY CVL-00	3
A9924800024	CAP & STRAINER DLW-400ES,GAW-180HE	2
D1490600104	RUBBER DEAL NON-STK	2
EM14407	ORING	2
EM14408	RING BRONZE C30HD	6
EM16464	FACE PLATE ST30,60	2
EM16493	RING FELT	2
EM18801	O-RING C30HD,MG	5
EM204625	KIT POLY BLADE EM900P,WM900P	2
EM26525	ORING	1
EM505834	BELT (A36) EM/WM-700/900,MDR-7A/DW	2
EM517126	WASHER LOCK INTERNAL LS PUMP	5
EM940734	SWITCH, PUSH PULL	1
H9T4495400	BLADES W/BOLTS & WASHERS HBC-19	2
HH16432430	FILTER, OIL V2203-M DCA-15SPX4	14
HTP10W	HOG TROUGH W/ WHEELS	1
PMAF25436	CARTRIDGE AIR CLEANER 55H 4TNV84T-DSA	2
RE541922	CARTRIDGE FUEL PREFILTER	1
RE544394	CARTRIDGE, FUEL FILTER	1
SAPCC05	SA PLUS CLEAN/CONDITION 5G BUCKET	1
UWKB	WHEEL KIT	5
Y0302120099	TACH GAUGE	1
Y0605501056	FUEL SENDER 36SPXU4F, 40SSKU4F, NON-STK	1